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ACTIVITY #S 

OVERVIEW

MONTHLY RATES & OPTIONSNEW!
NEW!

CONTACT

SCHOOL DAY (5 DAYS PER WEEK)		  $345/MONTH 
SCHOOL DAY (3 DAYS PER WEEK)		  $204/MONTH 
SCHOOL DAY (2 DAYS PER WEEK)		  $136/MONTH 
AFTER SCHOOL (5 DAYS PER WEEK)	 $345/MONTH 
AFTER SCHOOL (3 DAYS PER WEEK)	 $204/MONTH 
AFTER SCHOOL (2 DAYS PER WEEK)	 $136/MONTH 

CALL 703-777-0343 TO REGISTER FOR 2 OR 3-DAY OPTIONS. USE ACTIVITY NUMBERS 
LISTED TO REGISTER FOR 5-DAY PROGRAM.

The Department of Parks, Recreation and  
Community Services is offering all-day 
child care for children in grades K-6.  
This program is designed to help families 
while their children are distance learning.

Grades K-6, Monday-Friday  Grades K-6, Monday-Friday  
School Day: 7:40am-2:30pm School Day: 7:40am-2:30pm 
After School: 2:30pm-6:00pmAfter School: 2:30pm-6:00pm

Advanced monthly registration Advanced monthly registration 
is required for all options.  is required for all options.  
No drop-ins.No drop-ins.
LCPS Free and Reduced Lunch Program  
Participants receive 50% discount

MORE INFO: 	 LOUDOUN.GOV/DLCHILDCARELOUDOUN.GOV/DLCHILDCARE
TO REGISTER: 	TO REGISTER: 	 LOUDOUN.GOV/WEBTRACLOUDOUN.GOV/WEBTRAC
CONTACT: 		 CONTACT: 		  CASA@LOUDOUN.GOVCASA@LOUDOUN.GOV



ARCOLA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 				
BALLS BLUFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL			
DISCOVERY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 				
FERNBANK CHILD CARE*						
FOREST GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 			
FREDERICK DOUGLASS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	
HORIZON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 				
KENNETH CULBERT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 		
PAVILION (GREENWAY) CHILD CARE*			
PINEBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 			
ROLLING RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 			
ROUND HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 			
WAXPOOL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 				

REGISTRATION #SREGISTRATION #S
SCHOOL DAY 

AFTER SCHOOL 

ACTIVITY#S 
950202-02 
950204-02 
950214-02 
950249-02 
950217-02 
950218-02 
950221-02 
950213-02 
950252-02 
950236-02 
950248-02 
950240-02 
950247-02 

5 DAYS

ACTIVITY #S

ACTIVITY #S
5 DAYS

ARCOLA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 				
BALLS BLUFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL			
DISCOVERY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 				
FERNBANK CHILD CARE* 					
FOREST GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 			
FREDERICK DOUGLASS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
HORIZON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 				
KENNETH CULBERT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 		
PAVILION (GREENWAY) CHILD CARE*			
PINEBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 			
ROLLING RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 			
ROUND HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
WAXPOOL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 				

960202-02 
960204-02 
960214-02 
960249-02 
960217-02 
960218-02 
960221-02 
960213-02 
960252-02 
960236-02 
960248-02 
960240-02 
960247-02 

*PAVILION (GREENWAY) CHILD CARE: 43629 Greenway Corporate Drive, Ashburn, 20147
*FERNBANK CHILD CARE: 20685 Fernbank Court, Sterling, VA 20165

AFTER SCHOOL 

REGISTRATION
11 VISIT: WWW.LOUDOUN.GOV/WEBTRAC.
22 LOG IN OR CREATE YOUR USERNAME AND PASSWORD.
33 UNDER THE TOP RIGHT NAVIGATIONS, SELECT “SEARCH” THEN SELECT “ACTIVITY 
ENROLLMENT.” 
44 FIND YOUR ACTIVITY# AND TYPE IN THE SIX-DIGIT NUMBER.
55  ADD THE ACTIVITY TO YOUR CART AND SELECT PARTICIPATING FAMILY MEMBER.
66 PROCEED TO CHECKOUT PAGE AND PAY THE FULL AMOUNT OR THE BALANCE SHOWN.
77 SUBMIT PAYMENT.
88  YOU WILL RECEIVE AN EMAIL RECEIPT.




